s Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING i

Re-line™ R1 r-PET lifting slings with reinforced
eyes

Product information

Lifting slings made from recycled polyester for all your lifting needs.
Features

e Made from recycled polyester (r-PET).
e Working load limit up to 3 tons, safety factor 7:1.
e Reinforced eyes, at least 40% covered with extra webbing.

Standard delivery

e Individually packed with Rema manual.
e Includes Rema certificate.
e With commissioning report (Belgium).




Part code

1261010

1261020

1261030

1261040

1262010

1262020

1262030

1262040

1263010

1263020

1263030

1263040

Code

8717365191961

8717365191978

8717365191985

8717365191992

8717365192005

8717365192012

8717365192029

8717365192036

8717365192043

8717365192050

8717365192074

8717365192067

WLL Choke Hitch
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0.8
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Basket Hitch 0°
ton

Basket Hitch 0-45°
ton

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

2.8

2.8
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Basket Hitch 45°-60°
ton

EWL
m

Webbing width
mm

30
30
30
30
60
60
60
60
90
90
90

90

Band width
mm

30

30

30

30

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

Colour

Purple

Purple

Purple

Purple

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Delivery time
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