



## Re-line™ R1 r-PET lifting slings with reinforced eyes

### Product information

Lifting slings made from recycled polyester for all your lifting needs.

#### Features

- Made from recycled polyester (r-PET).
- Working load limit up to 3 tons, safety factor 7:1.
- Reinforced eyes, at least 40% covered with extra webbing.

#### Standard delivery

- Individually packed with Rema manual.
- Includes Rema certificate.
- With commissioning report (Belgium).

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Choke Hitch ton	Basket Hitch 0° ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	EWL m	Webbing width mm	Band width mm	Colour	Delivery time
1261010	8717365191961	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1	30	30	Purple	3
1261020	8717365191978	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	2	30	30	Purple	3
1261030	8717365191985	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	3	30	30	Purple	3
1261040	8717365191992	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	4	30	30	Purple	3
1262010	8717365192005	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	1	60	60	Green	3
1262020	8717365192012	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	2	60	60	Green	3
1262030	8717365192029	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	3	60	60	Green	3
1262040	8717365192036	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	4	60	60	Green	3
1263010	8717365192043	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	1	90	90	Yellow	3
1263020	8717365192050	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	2	90	90	Yellow	3
1263030	8717365192074	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	3	90	90	Yellow	3
1263040	8717365192067	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	4	90	90	Yellow	3